
DERMAPLANING

HIGH-FREQUENCY TREATMENT

Removes Soft Facial Hair | Enhances Product Penetration | Removes Dead Skin Cells | Reduce Appearance of 
Acne Scars | Diminish Look of Lines | Ultra-Smooth, Fresh, and Glowing Skin

Improves Blemished Skin | Helps to dry Oily Skin | Reduces Pores | Reduces Bacteria that leads to Acne and 
Breakouts | Calms and Soothes skin

A physical form of exfoliation using a surgical, sterile blade to gently shave the skin’s surface, removing the top 
layer of dead skin with added benefits of removing fine vellus hair, leaving the skin ultra-smooth, fresh, and 
with a bright glow.

High Frequency over gauze is used to treat congestion, acne, and oily skin. When the probe comes into contact 
with the skin, ozone is created which has drying, healing, and anti-bacterial properties. This treatment helps 
improve acne by destroying bacteria, decreases greasy skin, calms and soothes the nerve endings as well as 
tightens the pores to reduce sebum output.

Dermaplaning  
Dermaplaning Facial 
Dermaplaning Peel Ultra Glow

Growth Factor Mask 
Lash & Brow Tint 
Pressotherapy 20 min  
Pressotherapy 30 min  
Pressotherapy 40 min

High Frequency
Add on Extras:
Purifying Mask  
Alginate Mask  
Pressotherapy 20 min

Area Add on Extras:

Area

Price Price

Price

Package of 6

R4,266
R5,346
R6,912

R790
R990
R1,280

R150
R150
R290
R340
R390

R200
 
R100
R100
R290


