DERMAPLANING

Removes Soft Facial Hair | Enhances Product Penetration | Removes Dead Skin Cells | Reduce Appearance of Acne Scars | Diminish Look of Lines | Ultra-Smooth, Fresh, and Glowing Skin

A physical form of exfoliation using a surgical, sterile blade to gently shave the skin's surface, removing the top layer of dead skin with added benefits of removing fine vellus hair, leaving the skin ultra-smooth, fresh, and with a bright glow.

Area	Price	Package of 6
Dermaplaning	R790	R4,266
Dermaplaning Facial	R990	R5,346
Dermaplaning Peel Ultra Glow	R1,280	R6,912

Add on Extras:	Price
Growth Factor Mask	R150
Lash & Brow Tint	R150
Pressotherapy 20 min	R290
Pressotherapy 30 min	R340
Pressotherapy 40 min	R390

HIGH-FREQUENCY TREATMENT

Improves Blemished Skin | Helps to dry Oily Skin | Reduces Pores | Reduces Bacteria that leads to Acne and Breakouts | Calms and Soothes skin

High Frequency over gauze is used to treat congestion, acne, and oily skin. When the probe comes into contact with the skin, ozone is created which has drying, healing, and anti-bacterial properties. This treatment helps improve acne by destroying bacteria, decreases greasy skin, calms and soothes the nerve endings as well as tightens the pores to reduce sebum output.

Area	Price
High Frequency	R200
Add on Extras:	
Purifying Mask	R100
Alginate Mask	R100
Pressotherapy 20 min	R290